Name
Chris
Guy
Martin
Ken
Mick
James
Wayne
Jonathan
Richard
Giulio
Simon
lan
Simon
Bruce
Roy
Gary
Douglas
Dale
David
Stephen
Stephen
Cliff
Guy
Gary
Oliver
Ben
Jonathan
Simon
Gary
Christian
Tim

HILLINGDON & UXBRIDGE M.C. - Bruce Dominey Trial - 2017
Lordship Farm, Bennington, Herts. Sunday 3rd December 2017 10:00 am Permit No. ACU - 51679

Club
Eley Colchester
Anderson HUX
Howlett Berko
O'Brien Oxford Ixion
Clarkson K&K
Bell HUX
Hutton Oxford Ixion
Bannister HUX
Coleman Berko
Greco Berko
Evins Wycombe
Turner Wycombe
Brown HUX
Ingram HUX
Phypers N.E.L.
Matthews Sidcup
Theobald Ipswich
Williams Nene Valley
Day Milton Buzz.
Clements Berko
Young Camb.Match.
Freed Camb.Match.
Stanley Camb.Match.
Marchant Camb.Match.
Hill Kingston
Howman HUX
Bathe HUX
Thake N.E.L.
Reed S.S.T.C
Hatcher Milton Buzz.
Roblett Wycombe

Class

Clubman

50/50 Easy
50/50 Easy
Pre65 Easy
Pre65 Easy
Pre65 Easy
Pre65 Easy
Pre65 Hard
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Twinshock
Twinshock
Twinshock
Twinshock
Twinshock

Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Bike 1 2

Gas Gas 0000 0O0O0O
Sherco 0000 O0O0O0O
Yamaha 0000 0O0O0O
BSA 0000 0O0O0O
James 0001 0000O
Greeves 5100 0000
Triumph 0001 0000
BSA 000 000
GasGas 0000 0O0O0O
Yamaha 2000 5000
Beta

Ossa 0000 0O0O0O
Montesa 00 00
Montesa 0000 0000
Itsabitsa 0000 0000
Montesa

GasGas 0000 00O0O
Scorpa 0001 0000O
Montesa 0000 0000
Fantic 0005 0000
Honda 0011 0000
Fantic 0010 0000O
Honda 1010 0000O0
Yamaha 1000 0000O0

Beta 5 5

Beta 1000 0000O0
Scorpa 0010 0000O
Montesa 0015 5000
Beta 0500 0000
TRS 1000 0000O0
Beta 0000 5000

3
1001
2051
2320
0000
0000
0000
1000
10
2311
0353

5530
5

1000
5305

5110
5302
0000
1100
0200
1311
2212
1300

3131
1220
1321
3201
1211
3133

4
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2000
0100
00

1000
2101

0010
1

2000
1110

0000
0000
2500
0000
0000
1000
0100
1100

1201
0010
0000
0010
0000
0111

5

0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0055
1101
0000

0000
0

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
1000
0500
0110
0211
0110
5

1110
0100
1002
1101
0010
1001

6
0000
0501
0000
0000
0000
0000
0500
00
0000
0000

0000
1

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
5000
0100

0500
0000
1001
5111
0000
1011

7

0010
0010
5110
0010
5010
1121
5110
0055
0310
3353

0320

0210
0011

5310
2113
0000
1110
0000
1302
0150
2301

2000
1011
0101
0200
1000
2000

8

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0055
1000
2000

0001

0000
0000

1000
0000
0000
0000
0200
0010
5351
0101

1325
0010
0011
5230
0230
3321

9
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
50
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
3200
5001
3255
1535
3321

5322
3350
5535
5353
3250
5333

10
5353
3355
333
0000
0000
0000
0000
31
0000
0000

0000
0

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
2131
1555
5555
3555
5555
000

5333
5535
5255
5555
3035
5555

20

31

23
1

13
15
Retd
16
38
N/s
20
Retd

18
N/s
17
18

23
33
52
71
47
Retd
60
41
62
71
34
68



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name
Terry
Marc
Andy
Tim

Tim
Nigel
Jim

Ivan
Garry
Adrian
Peter
Graham
Mark
Geoffrey
Shane
Steve
Glenn
Chris
Kevin
Steven
Peter
Chris
Nick
Chris
Scott
Peter
Daniel
Matthew
Andrew
Mark
Graham

Brown
Taylor
Aldhouse
Davis

Killingback
Brimecombe

Morris
Thatcher
Jones
Steele
Haines
Hull
George
Rank
Plant
Peak
Howard
Hackett
Peters
McHugh
Rank
Aylott
Boxall
Howman
Howlett
Tombling
Greeves
Le Fevre
Earnshaw
Reason
Haslam

HILLINGDON & UXBRIDGE M.C. - Bruce Dominey Trial - 2017
Lordship Farm, Bennington, Herts. Sunday 3rd December 2017 10:00 am Permit No. ACU - 51679

Club

Camb.Match.

Ashford

Camb.Match.

Wycombe
Suffolk
S.S.T.C.
Wycombe
ACU

HUX

Oxford Ixion
F/ham Royal
Berko
F/ham Royal

Camb.Match.

HUX

Milton Buzz.
Berko
Milton Buzz.
Barnet
Wycombe

Camb.Match.

Oxford Ixion

Camb.Match.

HUX

Berko
Milton Buzz.
Berko

Berko

HUX

West Essex
HUX

Class
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Bike
Beta
Beta
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Vertigo
Montesa
Beta
Beta

Gas gas
Scorpa
Beta
Scorpa
GASGAS
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
TRS
GasGas
TRS
Beta
Beta

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1000 5000 2313 1110 3011 3301 2221 3500 5533 3353 75

0000 O0OOO
1100 0100
0 0

00 00

0000 O0OOO
0010 00O0O0
0000 O0OOO

0000 O0OOO
5 0

0000 O0OOO
0000 O0OOO
1010 0010
5010 0000
0000 O00OOO
0000 O0OOO
0001 00O0O
5000 0000
3100 1001
5000 5000
0000 O0OOO
5000 0000
2000 o000O
0001 1100
3103 1520
0000 1000
0000 OOOO

0100 0100
0000 O0OOO

2105
0111
1

3

0100
0302
1120

0000

1120
0115
2333
2252
0130
1100
0000
1311
2012
2132
1011
1101
5001
0000
2100
0000
2000

0000
0010

0000
1100
1

1

0000
5011
0000

0000

0000
0000
0010
1011
0000
0000
0000
0000
5110
5000
0000
0000
5310
1110
2312
0000
0001

1110
2000

1100
2010
01
5
0011
0101
0000

0000
1

0000
0000
0005
5212
0000
0000
0000
0100
0111
1111
0000
0001
5220
1510
2553
0000
1220

0130
1000

0021
0000
00
0
1110
2110
0010

0000
5

0000
0000
1111
1000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
2101
0000
1000
5211
5531
5331
0010
1210

2201
1101

1002
2200
21
2
0010
5230
0000

0000

0000
0000
3003
5535
0000
1100
1100
0000
3120
5555
0010
0000
0050
0000
2200
0000
3001

0000
0000

0000
5010
00
0
1510
0555
0000

0000
0

0030
0000
0055
0000
0000
0300
0000
0000
2055
3122
0000
0000
0000
0200
0103
0000
0000

0000
0000

5553
5503
5

0

5533
5535
5202

0000

5300
1205
5331
0000
3000
3300
1550
3335
5555
5333
5502
5015
3200
3515
1012
0000
0000

0100
0000

1355 48
3553 50
55 Retd
0 Retd
5335 46
5555 82
5555 34

N/s
1535 14

Retd
3555 33
2555 32
5555 72
5000 54
2335 21
5201 21
3333 26
3555 44
3535 75
5555 93
5333 30
5555 41
2112 51
1313 51
3153 77
0011 4
2112 22

N/s
2211 21
0001 8



HILLINGDON & UXBRIDGE M.C. - Bruce Dominey Trial - 2017
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Name Club Class Bike 1 p) 3 4 ) 6 7 8 9 10
64 Harry Coleman Berko Expert GasGas 0000 2010 0000 0201 0111 0300 0OO0O0O 0000 0255 1112 29
65 James Bannister HUX Youth A Honda 1011 0000 2111 0000 0110 0100 1012 1301 1555 5555 56
66 Oliver Brimecombe S.S.T.C. Youth A Beta 1000 1110 1100 03315321 53302051 00315321 2321 66
67 Jack Hudson ACU Inter Sherco 0000 0000 1000 0001 55555000 1110 2010 5552 3332 61
68 Jason Clifford Wycombe Inter Beta 0000 0000 1100 0000 2020 0000 3102 0100 0300 2311 23
69 lan Hill Kingston Inter Beta 11 15 55 00 01 5551 00 0000 Retd
70 David Bathe HUX Inter Montesa 0000 0000 2000 0000 0010 0000 2105 0000 0000 1335 23
71 Lewis Reed S.S.T.C. Inter Beta 1520 5120 1100 5230 5531 3505 0531 2010 5551 2231 91
72 Martin Greeves Berko Inter Beta 0000 0000 1000 0000 5522 0000 0030 0000 3000 3122 29
73 Chris Tesseras HUX Inter Beta 0000 0000 2500 0000 1150 05005010 0050 0000 2113 37
74 Paul Garrett West Essex Inter Beta 0000 0000 0O0OO0O0O0 0000 1332 0000 0100 0000 5030 2333 29
75 Dean Devereux K&K Inter Fantic 0000 0000 0OOO0O 0000 5501 0000 1112 0000 3000 1022 24
76 Paul Meader HUX Sportsman  Bultaco 1100 0000 0000 0O0O10 0O0O0O0O0 0O0O00 1121 0OO0O0O O0O0O0O0 0000 8

The Bruce Dominey Cup to Daniel Greeves - 4 Marks lost.

Provisional results. Any protests must be made in accordance with the general rules of the ACU, to the secretary of the meeting, within 14 days, together with the fee of £50.

Thanks must go to the excellent work done by the team who set out the sections on Saturday. Thanks also, to all those who gave up their time on Sunday to observe the trial. We
enjoyed running the trial and hope that you enjoyed it too. Regs and results are always on our website - www.hux.org.uk -

Secretary of the meeting: Dave Jenkinson



